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Bournemouth • Rail Station • Winton • Castlepoint

Mondays to Fridays  except Public Holidays

Bournemouth Square Stand Z 0632 0740 0843 0920 0950
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1350 1420 1450 1520 1553 1628 1705 1738 1815 1850 1935 2035 2135 2310
Bournemouth Station Stand 2 0639 0748 0853 0930 1000 30 00 1400 1430 1500 1530 1603 1638 1715 1748 1824 1859 1943 2043 2143 2318
Winton Banks Stop B 0539 0645 0756 0901 0938 1008 38 08 1408 1438 1508 1538 1612 1647 1725 1757 1832 1906 1948 2048 2148 2323
Westover Retail Park 0546 0652 0804 0909 0946 1016 46 16 1416 1447 1518 1548 1622 1657 1734 1806 1841 1914 1956 2056 2156 2330
Muscliff Primary School 0550 0656 0808 0914 0951 1021 51 21 1421 1452 1523 1553 1627 1702 1739 1811 1846 1919 2000 2100 2200 2334
Castlepoint Hamblin Way 0555 0702 0815 0920 0957 1027 57 27 1427 1459 1531 1601 1635 1710 1747 1818 1852 1925 2006 2106 2206 2339

Saturdays

Bournemouth Square Stand Z 0632 0756 0851 0920 0950
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1650 1720 1805 1850 1935 2035 2135 2310
Bournemouth Station Stand 2 0639 0804 0900 0930 1000 30 00 1700 1730 1815 1859 1943 2043 2143 2318
Winton Banks Stop B 0615 0645 0810 0908 0938 1008 38 08 1708 1738 1823 1906 1948 2048 2148 2323
Westover Retail Park 0622 0652 0817 0916 0946 1016 46 16 1716 1746 1831 1914 1956 2056 2156 2330
Muscliff Primary School 0626 0656 0821 0921 0951 1021 51 21 1721 1751 1836 1919 2000 2100 2200 2334
Castlepoint Hamblin Way 0631 0702 0827 0927 0957 1027 57 27 1727 1757 1842 1925 2006 2106 2206 2339

Sundays & Bank Holiday Mondays

Bournemouth Square Stand Z 0700 0800 0855
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1855 1935 2035 2140 2245
Bournemouth Station Stand 2 0707 0807 0903 03 1903 1942 2042 2147 2252
Winton Banks Stop B 0713 0813 0910 10 1910 1947 2047 2152 2257
Westover Retail Park 0719 0819 0918 18 1918 1955 2055 2200 2304
Muscliff Primary School 0723 0823 0923 23 1923 1959 2059 2204 2308
Castlepoint Hamblin Way 0729 0829 0929 29 1929 2005 2105 2210 2313

Castlepoint • Winton • Rail Station • Bournemouth

Mondays to Fridays  except Public Holidays

Castlepoint Hamblin Way Stop F 0544 0634 0704 0739 0827 0857 0932
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1402 1432 1506 1539 1614 1649 1729 1804 1834 1904 2001 2101 2206
Muscliff Primary School 0550 0640 0710 0747 0835 0905 0940 10 40 1410 1440 1514 1547 1622 1657 1737 1811 1841 1910 2006 2106 2211
Westover Retail Park 0555 0645 0716 0754 0842 0911 0946 16 46 1416 1446 1521 1554 1629 1703 1743 1817 1847 1916 2012 2112 2217
Winton Banks Stop E 0603 0653 0726 0806 0854 0922 0957 27 57 1427 1457 1533 1606 1641 1714 1754 1826 1855 1924 2019 2119 2224
Bournemouth Station Stand 5 0608 0658 0731 0813 0901 0928 1003 33 03 1433 1503 1539 1612 1647 1720 1800 1832 1901 1929 2024 2124 2229
Bournemouth Square 0614 0705 0738 0820 0908 0935 1010 40 10 1440 1510 1546 1619 1654 1727 1807 1839 1907 1935 2030 2130 2235

Saturdays

Castlepoint Hamblin Way Stop F 0544 0634 0704 0754 0829 0902
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1632 1702 1732 1804 1834 1904 2001 2101 2206
Muscliff Primary School 0550 0640 0710 0800 0835 0910 40 10 1640 1710 1739 1811 1841 1910 2006 2106 2211
Westover Retail Park 0555 0645 0716 0806 0841 0916 46 16 1646 1716 1745 1817 1847 1916 2012 2112 2217
Winton Banks Stop E 0602 0652 0725 0815 0850 0927 57 27 1657 1727 1755 1827 1856 1924 2019 2119 2224
Bournemouth Station Stand 5 0607 0657 0730 0820 0855 0933 03 33 1703 1733 1800 1832 1901 1929 2024 2124 2229
Bournemouth Square 0613 0703 0736 0826 0902 0940 10 40 1710 1740 1807 1839 1907 1935 2030 2130 2235

Sundays & Bank Holiday Mondays

Castlepoint Hamblin Way Stop F 0634 0744 0814 0929
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1729 1829 1901 2001 2101 2211
Muscliff Primary School 0640 0750 0820 0936 36 1736 1836 1906 2006 2106 2216
Westover Retail Park 0645 0756 0826 0942 42 1742 1842 1912 2012 2112 2222
Winton Banks Stop E 0652 0805 0835 0953 53 1753 1852 1919 2019 2119 2229
Bournemouth Station Stand 5 0657 0810 0840 0959 59 1759 1858 1924 2024 2124 2234
Bournemouth Square 0703 0816 0846 1006 06 1806 1904 1930 2030 2130 2240

runs school holidays only
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